

Finance – One Washington Square – San José, CA 95192-0008

Main: 408-924-1558 Fax: 408-924-1529

This form is to be completed by participants representing the university at events. The coordinator or department responsible for the event will keep the completed form for their record.

Describe Event or Trip:		
Begin Date:	 End Date:	
Purpose:		

I understand that I represent San José State University at the above event, and therefore I agree to the following:

- 1. I will follow all instructions that the event leader provides.
- 2. I will not drink alcohol or use illegal substances while participating in this event.
- 3. I will not bring friends or family to this event, which is for SJSU faculty, SJSU staff, SJSU students, and SJSU volunteers only.
- 4. I understand that I will be a representative of San José State University, and in that role I agree not to engage in any kind of behavior that might be interpreted as offensive or dangerous to others or myself or reflect poorly on the image of San José State University.
- 5. I understand if I do not follow the established rules of this event or the instructions of the person in charge, that I may be asked to leave, and I agree that I will do so.

I have read this entire Conduct Agreement, I fully understand it, and I agreed to be bound by it.

Participant's Signature:

Participant's Name: (print)

Date: \_\_\_\_\_